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We o�er PLC splitter with high quality and good price. It's especially for passive internet, including 
EPON, BPON, GPON, etc. And di�erent package can follow customer's inquiry.

FeaturesApplications

Description

Mini Type PLC Splitter 
Steel Tube Type

Fiber in the loop.             

Test instruments.

Local area network (LAN). 

Fiber optic CATV.

Low insertion loss, excess loss and PDL. 

High directivity.

Long haul reliability.                                 

Customer de�ned speci�cations.
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Parameters 1×2 1×4 1×8 1×16 1×32 1×64 

Fiber type  SMF-28e or customer specified  

Operating wavelength (nm)  1260-1650  

Insertion loss (dB) Max(P) 4.0 7.2 10.5 13.5 16.5 20.4 

Loss Uniformity (dB) Max 0.6 0.6 0.8 1.2 1.6 2 

Return loss (dB) Min(P) 55 55 55 55 55 50 

PDL (dB) Max 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.4 

Directivity (dB) Min 55 55 55 55 55 55 

Wavelength Dependent loss (dB) Max 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.8 0.8 0.8 

Temperature Stability 

(-40～85 °C) (dB) 
Max 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.8 0.8 1 

Operating Temperature (°C)  -40～85  

Storage Temperature (°C)  -40～85  

Package Size 
(L*W*H)(mm) 

Steel Tube 
Bare Fiber 40×4×4 40×4×4 40×4×4 50×7×4 50×7×4 60×12×4 

0.9 Loose Tube 40×4×4 50×7×4 50×7×4 60×12×4 80×20×6 / 
 

Specification

Remark: Parameters not including �ber and connector loss.

Mini Type PLC Splitter 
Steel Tube Type
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PLC splitters mainly applied to the optical 
distribution network, distribute the power of 
trunk �ber to several roads, so as to realize the 
multiple user’s access of community or 
building. PLC splitters are designed and applied 
to various distribution boxes, �xed by card or 
bound. 1 or 2 inputs, with several outputs, 
protecting with 2.0mm or 3.0mm loose tube, 
the PLC splitter has reliable performance, 
compact structure and users plug.

Features 

Description

Module Type PLC Splitter

The package sizes are optional. 
Length and diameter of �ber optic cable are optional.
FC, SC, LC and ST connectors are optional.
Fixed way: paste, binding or nut �xing.
Operation wavelength: 1260 ~ 1650nm. 
Good uniformity and high reliability.
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Specification

Module Type PLC Splitter

Item Unit 1x4 1x8 1x16 2x16 1x32 2x32 

Inser�on Loss  dB ≤7.4 ≤10.9 ≤14.1 ≤14.4 ≤17.3 ≤18.4 

Uniformity dB ≤1.2 ≤1.5 

Opera�on Wavelength nm 1260-1650 

Direc�vity dB ≥50 

Return Loss dB ≥55 

Fiber Type   SMF-28e 

PDL dB 0.3 

TDL  dB ≤0.6 ≤0.8 

WDL dB ≤1.0 

Opera�on Temperature °C -40~+85 

Storage Temperature °C -40~+85 

Connector Type  Specified by customers 

 


